8am

9.30am
10a.m

11am

11.45
12md
12.45pm
1.15pm
2pm
2.30pm

3.50pm
4pm
4.30

Pre-School Daily Routine

Children Start to arrive/Group Work/Adult
Led Activities/Free Play

Snack Time (see menu)
Outside Play

Group Work/Adult Led Activities/
Free Play (See Plans)

Circle Time/Story time

Dinner Time (A two course meal - see menu)
Quiet Time

Free Play

Snack Time (see menu)

Free Play/Outside Play/Adult Led Activities
(See Plans) and snack time

Story Time
Tea Time (see menu)

Free Play/Children start going home

This routine is flexible and may change to incorporate invited visits

from people outside the nursery.




