Pre-School Daily Routine

8am	Children Start to arrive/Group Work/Adult Led Activities/Free Play
9.30am	Snack Time (see menu)
10a.m	Outside Play
11am	Group Work/Adult Led Activities/ Free Play (See Plans)
11.45	Circle Time/Story time
12md	Dinner Time (A two course meal - see menu)
12.45pm	Quiet Time
1.15pm	Free Play
2pm	Snack Time (see menu)
2.30pm	Free Play/Outside Play/Adult Led Activities (See Plans) and snack time
3.50pm	Story Time
4pm	Tea Time (see menu)
4.30	Free Play/Children start going home

This routine is flexible and may change to incorporate invited visits from people outside the nursery.